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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
02-03-2023
08-03-2023
09-03-2023
10-03-2023
13-03-2023
17:00:00
14-03-2023
15-03-2023
17-03-2023
27-03-2023
28-03-2023
28-03-2023
30-03-2023
31-03-2023

546-6-00544-4
(R TR R ToR ITETIEY
u
viMsEIuG LA
gy
873,352.24

Teller Id
500059
500058

931000
931001

90155

837072
500059
937070
931001
551098
931002
500059
931001

Total Cr. =2,106,726.77

Currency

THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name CHIANG SAEN BR.

Available

Transaction
CWTRC
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
CBCA

BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14
CWTRC
BCD14

873,352.24

Description
5460084458
5460084458
GFMIS/108682
dud.Joasu/200504

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10112106 TRCBR#504CID#
CHIANGRAI PROV/200504

5460084458

Chiangrai Land/200504
GFMIS/108682
5460084458
NTUAARIVWATIN/200013
5460084458
AsuMNITUNATEY/200045

Total Dr. =-2,363,136.35

Cheque
10112104
10112105

10112106

10112107

10112108

10112109

Amount Balance
-1,124,361.82 5,400.00
-5,400.00 0.00
88,500.00 88,500.00
30,283.35 118,783.35
-88,500.00 30,283.35

100.00 30,383.35
-30,283.35 100.00
2,424.00 2,524.00
1,094,895.32 1,097 419.32
-2,524.00 1,094,895.32
17,171.86 1,112,067.18
-1,112,067.18 0.00
873,352.24 873,352.24



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
02-03-2023
02-03-2023
02-03-2023
02-03-2023
03-03-2023
03-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
09-03-2023
17:00:00
09-03-2023
09-03-2023
17:00:00
09-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
13-03-2023
13-03-2023
13-03-2023
13-03-2023
14-03-2023
14-03-2023
16-03-2023
16-03-2023
16-03-2023
17:01:00
16-03-2023

546-6-00787-0
WiALIaAIUaRW]
u
BRI TE TR T )
UETUARWNLETY
0.00

Teller Id
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
551098
551098
551098
551008
540582
540582
90180

90180

500059
500059
90180

90180

90155

90155
90155

90155
90180
90180
500059
500058
90180
90180
500059
500059
500059
500059
90155

90155

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CBCA

OTID
CBCA

OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CBCA
OTID
CWTRC
OTID
CWTPC
OTID
CBCA

OTID

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

0.00

Description
5466005258
Overdraft protection
5460257298
Overdraft protection
5460326044
Overdraft protection
5461078435
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
5461078435
Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:705 ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection
5460371279
Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10160554TRCBR#842CID#

Overdraft protection
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10160547 TRCBR#539CID#

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection
5460423082
Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:271 ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection
5460261899
Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
CB Debit

Round1:CK#10160562TRCBR#842CID#

Overdraft protection

Cheque
10160528

10160537

10160536

10160552

10160551

10160555

10160553

10160535

10160548

10160554

10160547

10160556

10160560

10160549

10160538

10160563

10160562

Amount Balance
-6,800.84 -6,800.84
6,800.84 0.00
-891.00 -891.00
891.00 0.00
-6,435.00 -6,435.00
6,435.00 0.00
-1,486.83 -1,486.83
1,486.83 0.00
-126,655.85 -126,655.85
126,655.85 0.00
-21,274.70 -21,274.70
2127470 0.00
-28,645.00 -28,645.00
28,645.00 0.00
-1,633.50 -1,633.50
1,633.50 0.00
-1,865.15 -1,865.15
1,865.15 0.00
-4,953.28 -4 953.28

4,953.28 0.00
-18,5695.14 -19,595.14

19,595.14 0.00
-4,452.00 -4,452.00
4,452.00 0.00
-437,450.45 -437,450.45
437,450.45 0.00
-1,643.40 -1,643.40
1,643.40 0.00
-1,425.60 -1,425.60
1,425.60 0.00
-151,428.25 -151,428.25
151,428.25 0.00
-792.52 -792.52

792.52 0.00



16-03-2023
17:44:00
16-03-2023
17:44:00
17-03-2023
16:29:00
17-03-2023
16:29:00
17-03-2023
18:03:00
17-03-2023
18:03:00
20-03-2023
16:04.00
20-03-2023
16:04:00
20-03-2023
18:33:.00
20-03-2023
18:33:00
20-03-2023
18:33:00
20-03-2023
18:33:00
21-03-2023
09:35:00
21-03-2023
09:35:00
21-03-2023
09:36:00
21-03-2023
09:36:00
21-03-2023
09:38:00
21-03-2023
09:38:00
21-03-2023
14:57:00
21-03-2023
14:57:00
22-03-2023
15:10:00
22-03-2023
15:10:00
22-03-2023
15:11:00
22-03-2023
15:11:00
22-03-2023
17:01:00
22-03-2023
17:01:00
22-03-2023
17:01:00

90180

90180

551098

551098

90180

80180

551098

551098

90180

90180

90180

90180

500058

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

80155

90155

90155

CBCA

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

SBK:4 SBR:219 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5460395496

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:2067 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5460257780

Overdraft protection

SBK:11 SBR:1 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:5205 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5460257298

Overdraft protection
9833596045

Overdraft protection
5460385830

Overdraft protection
5460371279

Overdraft protection
5460354595

Overdraft protection
5460141168

Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10160572TRCBR#505CID#
Overdraft protection

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10160567 TRCBR#842CID#

10160557

10160565

10160564

10160571

10160559

10160558

10160576

10160575

10160570

10160573

10160581

10160578

10160572

10160567

-19,020.56 -19,020.56
19,020.56 0.00
-25,520.00 -25,520.00
25,520.00 0.00
-2,226.00 -2,226.00
2,226.00 0.00
-6,940.00 -5,940.00
5,940.00 0.00
-1,187.01 -1,187.01
1,187.01 0.00
-3,760.35 -3,760.35
3,760.35 0.00
-1,237.50 -1,237.50
1,237.50 0.00
-990.00 -990.00
990.00 0.00
-2,970.00 -2,970.00
2,870.00 0.00
-4,128.30 -4,128.30
4,128.30 0.00
-11,880.00 -11,880.00
11,880.00 0.00
-1,980.00 -1,980.00
1.980.00 0.00
-6,886.17 -8,886.17
8,886.17 0.00

-53,835.18 -53,935.18



22-03-2023
17:01:00
23-03-2023
16:23:00
23-03-2023
15:23:00
23-03-2023
15:26:00
23-03-2023
15:26:00
23-03-2023
15:27:00
23-03-2023
16:27:00
23-03-2023
18:00:00
23-03-2023
18:00:00
24-03-2023
10:15:00
24-03-2023
10:15:00
28-03-2023
11:40:00
28-03-2023
11:40:00
28-03-2023
11:48:00
28-03-2023
11:48:00
28-03-2023
11:50:00
28-03-2023
11:50:00
28-03-2023
11:53:00
28-03-2023
11:53:00
28-03-2023
12:12:00
28-03-2023
12:12:00
28-03-2023
19:25:00
28-03-2023
19:25:00
28-03-2023
19:26:00
28-03-2023
19:26:00
28-03-2023
19:26:00
28-03-2023
19:26:00

90155

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

500059

90180

90180

570066

570066

540582

540582

551098

551098

551098

551098

551098

561098

551098

551098

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

90180

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTPC

OTID

CWTPC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CBCA

oTID

CBCA

OTID

Overdraft protection
5460084458

Overdraft protection
5460084458

(EC) SEQ # Overdraft protection
5460410428

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5466005258

Overdraft protection
5467400006

Overdraft protection
5121673485

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection
5350455095

Overdraft protection

SBK:14 SBR:639 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:34 SBR:817 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection

SBK:30 SBR:537 ICAS INCL R1

Overdraft protection

10160574

10160574

10160574

10160566

10160550

10160584

10160586

10160588

10160587

10160577

10160569

10160540

10160585

53,935.18 0.00
-1,980.00 -1,980.00
1,980.00 0.00
1,980.00 1,980.00
-1,980.00 0.00
-1,980.00 -1,980.00
1,980.00 0.00
-1,276.24 -1,276.24
1,276.24 0.00
-5,488.22 -5,488.22

5,488.22 0.00

-184,000.00 -184,000.00

184,000.00 0.00
-31,140.00 -31,140.00
31,140.00 0.00
-5,786.00 -5,786.00
5,786.00 0.00
-6,300.00 -6,300.00
6,300.00 0.00
-12,840.00 -12,840.00
12,840.00 0.00
-1,981.31 -1,881.31
1,081.31 0.00
-2,851.20 -2,851.20
2,851.20 0.00
-36,565.00 -35,565.00

35,565.00 0.00



29-03-2023
14:57.00
29-03-2023
14:57:00
29-03-2023
19:46:00
29-03-2023
19:46:00
30-03-2023
12:37.00
30-03-2023
12:37:00
30-03-2023
14:07:00
30-03-2023
14:07:00
30-03-2023
16:19:00
30-03-2023
16:19:00
30-03-2023
18:01:00
30-03-2023
18:01:00
31-03-2023
13:10:00
31-03-2023
13:10:00

551507

551507

90180

90180

580654

580654

500059

500059

551098

551098

90180

90180

500059

500059

Total Cr. = 1,519,121.51

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OoTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

CBCA

OTID

CWTRC

OTID

5390426061

Overdraft protection

SBK:4 SBR:455 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5350241397

Overdraft protection
5460261899

Overdraft protection
5461078435

Overdraft protection

SBK:2 SBR:705 ICAS INCL R1
Overdraft protection
5466011150

Overdraft protection

Total Dr. =-1,519,121.51

10160579

10160568

10160592

10160561

10160591

10160582

10160583

-6,934.58 -6,934 .58
6,934.58 0.00
-4,158.00 -4,158.00
4,158.00 0.00
-181,196.26 -191,196.26
191,196.26 0.00
-297.00 -297.00
297.00 0.00
-1,783.12 -1,783.12
1,783.12 0.00
-495.00 -495.00
495.00 0.00
-60,000.00 -60,000.00

60,000.00 0.00



Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-03-2023
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
02-03-2023
02-03-2023
02-03-2023
02-03-2023
03-03-2023
03-03-2023
03-03-2023
03-03-2023
03-03-2023
03-03-2023
03-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
07-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
08-03-2023
09-03-2023
09-03-2023
09-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
13-03-2023
13-03-2023

546-0-08445-8
MALIAAIUR
ciu
BIAMTUTUITEY
uEILANLLLITY
20,284,362.40

Teller Id
500059
500059
K19294
93999
93999
93999
93999
500059
500059
500059
500059
93999
93999
93999
531057
500059
551098
93999
551098
500059
540582
90180
500059
500059
500059
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
90180
500059
90155
90155
551098
KTRD
90180
500059
22442

Currency
Account
Status

Branch
Name

Available

Transaction
0TOS
SDCH
PASWP
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
OTOS
SDTRC
0oTOoS
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCK
SDCH
OTOS
BPSWT
OTO0S
SDCH
oT0S
oT0S
SDCH
SDTRC
0TO0S
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT
OTO0S
SDCH
OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
PASWP
OTOS
oTOoS
SDCK

THB
Active

CHIANG SAEN BR.

20,284,362.40

Description
TFR-5466007870

9294-57900013600000001

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870
5466005444-10112104
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

:ZICID:984152286 1#CB EXP: 07/03/2566

TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

5466005444-10112105
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

RD-0994000449623
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

:ZICID:5466005444#CB EXP: 14/03/2566

Cheque
-6,800.84

112.00

-24,864.00

-3,645.00

-14,550.00

-28,250.00

-18,184.00

3,760.00

-891.00

1,124,361.82
-6,435.00
-63,460.00
-53,460.00
-24,200.00
40,000.00
36.00
-1,486.83
-236.00
126,655.85
700.00
-21,274.70
-28,645.00
3,165.00
5,400.00
-1,633.50
-643.50
-17,820.00
-6,000.00
-3,700.00
-62,600.00
-15,000.00
-1,865.15
362.84
-4,953.28
-19,695.14
74.36
-5,228.37
-4,452.00
-437,450.45
88,500.00

10718109

10112106

Amount Tax Balance

21,580,763.10
21,580,875.10
21,656,011.10
21,5652,366.10
21,537,816.10
21,509,566.10
21,491,382.10
21,495,142.10
21,494,251.10
22,618,612.92
22,612,177.92
22,558,717.92
22,505,257.92
22,481,057.92
22 /521,057.92
22,521,093.92
22,519,607.09
22,519,371.09
22,392,715.24
22,393,415.24
22,372,140.54
22,343,495 54
22,346,660.54
22,352,060.54
22,350,427.04
22,349,783.54
22,331,963.54
22,325,963.54
22,322,263.54
22,259 ,663.54
22,244 663.54
22,242,798.39
22,243,161.23
22,238,207.95
22,218,612.81
22,218,687.17
22,213,458.80
22,209,006.80
21,771,656.35
21,860,056.35



13-03-2023
14-03-2023
15-03-2023
15-03-2023
16-03-2023
16-03-2023
16-03-2023
16-03-2023
17-03-2023
17-03-2023
17-03-2023
17-03-2023
20-03-2023
20-03-2023
20-03-2023
20-03-2023
20-03-2023
20-03-2023
20-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
21-03-2023
22-03-2023
22-03-2023
22-03-2023
22-03-2023
22-03-2023
22-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
23-03-2023
24-03-2023
24-03-2023
24-03-2023
24-03-2023
28-03-2023
28-03-2023
28-03-2023

90180
500059
500059
500059
93999
500059
90155
90180
581085
6995461
551098
90180
ITBANK
AB0O14
500059
500059
551098
90180
90180
93999
500059
500059
500059
551098
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90155
90155
93999
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
500059
90180
570066
93999
93999
570066
93999
93999
93999

OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
SDTRC
BPSWT
OTOS
OTOS
OoT0oS
SDTRC
SDCH
OTOS
OoTOS
NBSDT
IORSDT
SDCH
SDCH
oTOS
OTOS
OTOS
BPSWT
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
OoTOoS
SDCH
SDCH
OTOS
oTOoS
OTOS
oTOS
BPSWT
SDCH
SDCH
OTOS
SDTRC
OTOS
SDTRC
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OTOS
BPSWT
BPSWT
SDCH
BPSWT
BPSWT
BPSWT

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

5466005444-10112107
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TR fr 5460409802
014-6392439856

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA

TFR-5466007870
5466007870-10160574

(EC) SEQ # TFR-5466007870
5466007870-10160574
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA

-1,643.40
-1,425.60
564.00
30,283.35
-108.00

-1561,428.25

-792.52
-19,020.56
40,000.00
1,430.00
-25,520.00
-2,226.00
600.00
400.00
420.00
541.81
-5,940.00
-1,187.01
-3,760.35
-415.80
-1,237.50
-990.00
-2,970.00
400.00
-4,128.30
250.00
600.00
11,880.00
-1,980.00
-8,866.17
53,935.18
-19,000.00
50.00
810.00
-1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
-1,980.00
-1,880.00
1,948.00
-1,276.24
-5,488.22
-1,104.00
-8,080.00
100.00
-579,478.00
-8,622.00
-10,000.00

21,858,412.95
21,856,987.35
21,857,5651.35
21,887,834.70
21,887,726.70
21,736,298.45
21,735,605.93
21,716,485.37
21,756,485.37
21,757,916.37
21,732,395.37
21,730,169.37
21,730,769.37
21,731,169.37
21,731,5689.37
21,732,131.18
21,726,191.18
21,725,004.17
21,721,243.82
21,720,828.02
21,719,590.52
21,718,600.52
21,715,630.52
21,716,030.52
21,711,802.22
21,712,162.22
21,712,752.22
21,700,872.22
21,698,892.22
21,690,006.05
21,636,070.87
21,617,070.87
21,617,120.87
21,617,930.87
21,615,950.87
21,617,930.87
21,619,910.87
21,617,930.87
21,615,950.87
21,617,898.87
21,616,622.63
21,611,134.41
21,610,030.41
21,601,950.41
21,602,050.41
21,022,572.41
21,013,850.41
21,003,950.41



28-03-2023 93999

28-03-2023 540582
28-03-2023 551098
28-03-2023 551098
28-03-2023 551098
28-03-2023 551098
28-03-2023 551098
28-03-2023 551098
28-03-2023 93999
28-03-2023 90180
28-03-2023 90180
28-03-2023 90180
29-03-2023 551473
29-03-2023 551507
29-03-2023 90180
30-03-2023 580654
30-03-2023 500059
30-03-2023 500059
30-03-2023 500059
30-03-2023 551098
30-03-2023 93999
30-03-2023 93999
30-03-2023 90180
31-03-2023 500059
31-03-2023 551098

Total Cr. = 2,472,374.67

BPSWT
0OTOS
SDTRC
OTOS
SDCH
OoTOoS
OTOS
OoTOoS
BPSWT
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
SDCH
OTOS
OoTOS
OTOS
OoTOoS
SDCH
SDTRC
OoToS
BPSWT
BPSWT
OTOS
oTOoS
SDCH

MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870
10112108/5466005444
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

5466005444-10112109
TFR-5466007870
MAENGOEN SM TA
MAENGOEN SM TA
TFR-5466007870
TFR-5466007870

Total Dr. =-3,775,976.21

-218,607.00
-184,000.00
2,524.00
-31,140.00
5,625.00
-5,786.00
-6,300.00
-12,840.00
-13,800.00
-1,981.31
-2,8561.20
-35,665.00
824.00
-6,934.58
-4,168.00
-191,196.26
-297.00
624.00
1,112,067.18
-1,783.12
-2,450.00
-1,063,349.03
-495.00
-60,000.00
1,881.31

20,785,343.41
20,601,343.41
20,603,867 .41
20,572,727 .41
20,578,252 .41
20,572,466.41
20,566,166.41
20,553,326.41
20,539,526.41
20,537,545.10
20,534,693.90
20,498,128.90
20,499,952.90
20,493,018.32
20,488,860.32
20,297 664.06
20,297,367.06
20,297,991.06
21,410,058.24
21,408,275.12
21,405,825.12
20,342,476.09
20,341,981.09
20,281,981.09
20,283,962.40



FUIRNINDNTSNEASILALANNS INSLNYRT

BANE FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICUL TURAL CO-OPERATIVES

2346 ouuvwwalyBy uwineuilag weondng nysviwe 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

Yuitfam  02/04/2023
Statament diafani  MAENGOENZ
» i - w1
BIU weuiadualiiy : .
WU 273 avtieauauy
388 o
o BUviuyy 4015000256
WY WWeanau :
i 03/08/2023
anady  null
Ads ey
192 puunwwalefu
Ve Wsauau
Fuiiiing I6N15 Araduie CHK NO. TIUIUEY A4 AAUVED amn rirsens
B/F HBALNU 0.00 0.00
08/03/2566 CWTR Check 29,500.00 0.00 -29,500.00 273 5700452
08/03/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-in 29,500.00 0.00 0.00 273 5700452
23/03/2566 IINCL Check Paid #49293707 215.18 0.00 -215.18 1 90063
23/03/2566 oTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 215.18 0.00 0.00 1 90063
2B/03/2566 CWTR Check 31,600.00 0.00 -31,600.00 273 5700452
28/03/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 31,600.00 0.00 0.00 273 5700452
C/F voaunly 0.00 0.00
Page Dr. = 3 61,315.18 Cr, = 3 61,315.18
Total Br.= 3 61,315.18 Cr. = 3 61,315.18



SUATRBNISINNASUAYANNSAINATLNEAT

BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 snnivensleBy wossiaunilra caendng ngamwe 10900
Call Certer 0-2555-0555

WNRAN  03/04/2023

Saving Account Statement :ﬁaﬁuﬁ MAENGOEN?

., WEWA 1

BV wAuiaduausidu

VB 273 Bnundioauay
3 88

it 14012501518
U 03/04/2023

Wiy Weauauy

anau  null
aviesuey

192 puunwvaley

Ve Weaau

Fuitiina N3 sy CHK NO. SR EIVTE] i Ao an gingiens
B/F HEALNU 0.00 9,556,324.78
08/03/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 29,500.00 0.00 9,526,824.78 273 5700452
23/03/2566 OTOS S5AV Overdraft Transfer-Out 215.18 0.00 9,526,609.60 1 90063
25/03/2566 IIPS Intcrease Interest Paid - Savinegs 15,376.78 0.00 9,541,986.38 1 9400
28/03/2566 oT0s SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 31,600.00 0.00 9,510,386.38 273 5700452
CF ganunly 0.00 9,510,386.38
Pace Dr. = 3 61,315.18 Cr.= 1 15,376.78
Total br.= 3 61,315.18 Cr, = 1 15,376.78
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